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With our expertise in design, installation and maintenance of Elevator systems, EITA has
the best resources to provide you and your family a safe, comfortable and stylish Home
Elevator system. Our V-Care ranges of Home Elevators are equipped with cutting edge
technology, high quality material anc contemporary design. We provide a wide selection
of designs and fixtures giving you the flexibility to customize your very own Home

Elevator.

EITA also understands the importance of after-sales service for our treasured customers,

hence providing reliable maintenance services remain our top priority.



Standard Cabin Design

Mirror Stainless Steel + Hairline Stainless Steel

Hairline Stainless Steel Etched Stainless Steel +Hairline Stainless Steel

Observation Cabin

Lobby View



Design Cabin

Model : 0B1

Ceiling : SL-2239

Car Panel : Wood Pattern
Floor : PVC

Model : OB3

Ceiling :SL-2239

Car Panel : Wood Laminate +
Powder

Floor : PVC

Model : 0B2

Ceiling : SL-2239

Car Panel : Wood Pattern

Floor : PVC

Model : 0B4

Ceiling :SL-2239

Car Panel : Wood Laminate +
Powder

Floor :PVC




Design Cabin
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Model
Ceiling
Car Panel

Floor

: OB5

: SL-2239

: Laminate +
Powder Coat

: PVC

Model
Ceiling
Car Panel

Floor

: OB6
:SL-2239
: Marble Laminate +

Powder Coat

: PVC

Model
Ceiling
Car Panel

Floor

: OB7
:SL-2239
: Marble Laminate +

Powder Coat

: PVC




Landing Door Selection

Hairline Stainless Steel Mirror Etched Stainless Steel Glass with Hairline Stainless Steel

Handrail Selection

ES-RHR Hairline Stainless Steel (Round)

i TN %

ES-FHR Hairline Stainless Steel (Flat)




Floor Finishes
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SL-4006P SL-4021P SL-4025P SL-4027P
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5L-4034P SL-4173P




Suspended Ceiling

SLD-290

SLD-269

HM-405

HM-408

HM-406

HM-409

HM-407



Car Operating Panel | Landing Operation Panel | Indicator | Button

A SERIES

A

LH

(]

QO

Simplex Duplex

DL200A (Box Type)

Choice of button:

DC2000A DB10 DB20

DL440 (Box less Type)

Choice of indicator:

A

LH

LCD




Car Operating Panel | Landing Operation Panel | Indicator | Button

B SERIES

(e

QO
Simplex Duplex
@ DL200B (Box Type) DL310 (Box less Type)
Choice of button: Choice of indicator:

A
1] B

DC2000B DB10 DB20 LCD




Car Operating Panel | Landing Operation Panel | Indicator | Button

C SERIES
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Simplex Duplex DL450 (Box less Type)
DL400A

Choice of button: Choice of indicator:

A

DC4000A DB10

LCD



Handicap Car Operating Panel (HCOP)

Handicap COP

Front View

DC4200A DC4200B
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Side View .63

Button Model

DB10




Shaft Construction Plan

Shaft Total Height

Shaft Elevation Layout

Overhead
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Shaft Layout

Home Elevator (CWT On Side)

Capacity (KG)

Speed (m/s)

Car Width (mm)

Shaft Width (mm)

Car Depth (mm)

Shaft Depth (mm)

Car Height (mm)
Minimum Overhead (mm)
Minimum Pit Depth (mm)

Door Width (mm)

Door Opening Type

Max Travel (meter)

Min Floor Height (mm)

Power Supply

Lighting Power Supply

320
04
900
1600
1100
1600
2110
3400
600
700
Center Opening
12
5
2700
380/220V, 50HZ

220V, 50HZ

-

Car Net Depth
Shaft Net Depth

04
1050
1700
1200
1700
2110
3400
600
700
CenterVOpening
12
5
2700
380/220V, 50HZ

220V, 50HZ



Quality and Stylish Design
Our Home Elevator combines latest designs and concepts from Europe and North America that suit your
home in ways of compact structure coupled with quality finishes and stylish designs.

Green Technology
Our home lifts incorporate machine roomless system. Its low overhead design allows for space saving, cost
saving during construction and enhances architecture aesthetics. It also consumes less power thus more

cost savings.

Enhanced Safety

Advanced safety detecting technology such as light curtain door and various safety controller functions
offers a fail-safe operation. The Automatic Rescue Device (ARD) enables the lift to automatically land at
the nearest floor and the door will then open to allow passengers to be disembarked quickly and safely

during a power failure.

Smooth ride
The home lift's VVVF controller is programmed to provide a smooth and comfortable ride for the lift
passengers with accurate landing at each floor.

Standard Feature

Item Standard Option
Auto-Fan / Light Cut-Off @

Automatic Rescue Device
Auto Tuning

Attendant

Cabin Emergency Light
Fault Record

Full Load By Pass

Home Landing Floor
Intercom

Light Curtain

Overload Device

Telephone Cable
Center Opening Door
Floor Indication

Key Switch

Pre-Leveling Door Opening
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